Joint Seat Allocation Authority

JoSAA

Joint Seat Allocation Authority 2024
[ITs, NITs, IIEST, lITs and Other-GFTlIs for the Academic Year 2024-25

E-Counselling Services

Simplifying The Admission Process

Opening and Closing Ranks

Round No 2

Institute Type Indian Institute of Technol
ogy

Institute Name Indian Institute of Technol
ogy Jodhpur

Academic Program ALL

Seat Type / Category ALL

s

Opening/Closing Ranks for Open Seats represent CRL. Opening/Closing Ranks for EWS, OBC-NCL, SC and
ST Seats represent respective Category Ranks. Opening/Closing Ranks for PwD Seats represent PwD
Ranks within Respective Categories.

If the Closing/Opening rank has a suffix 'P’, it indicates that the corresponding rank is from
Preparatory Rank List.
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6/28/24 |1mgli@m Institute of

Technology Jodhpur

Indian Institute of

Technology Jodhpur

Indian Institute of

Technology Jodhpur

Indian Institute of

Technology Jodhpur

Indian Institute of

Technology Jodhpur

Indian Institute of

Technology Jodhpur

Indian Institute of

Technology Jodhpur

Indian Institute of

Technology Jodhpur

Indian Institute of

Technology Jodhpur

Indian Institute of

Technology Jodhpur

Indian Institute of

Technology Jodhpur

Indian Institute of

Technology Jodhpur

Indian Institute of

Technology Jodhpur
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R

Artificial Intelligence and
Data Science (4 Years,
Bachelor of Technology)

Artificial Intelligence and
Data Science (4 Years,
Bachelor of Technology)

Artificial Intelligence and
Data Science (4 Years,
Bachelor of Technology)

Artificial Intelligence and
Data Science (4 Years,
Bachelor of Technology)

Artificial Intelligence and
Data Science (4 Years,
Bachelor of Technology)

Artificial Intelligence and
Data Science (4 Years,
Bachelor of Technology)

Artificial Intelligence and
Data Science (4 Years,
Bachelor of Technology)

Artificial Intelligence and
Data Science (4 Years,
Bachelor of Technology)

Artificial Intelligence and
Data Science (4 Years,
Bachelor of Technology)

Artificial Intelligence and
Data Science (4 Years,
Bachelor of Technology)

Bio Engineering (4 Years,
Bachelor of Technology)

Bio Engineering (4 Years,
Bachelor of Technology)

Bio Engineering (4 Years,
Bachelor of Technology)

Al

Al

Al

Al

Al

Al

Al

Al

Al

Al

Al

Al

Al

GIBAAN

OPEN

(PwD)

EWS

EWS

OBC-

NCL

OBC-

NCL

SC

SC

ST

ST

OPEN

OPEN

EWS

Female-only
(including
Supernumerary)

Gender-Neutral

Gender-Neutral

Female-only
(including
Supernumerary)

Gender-Neutral

Female-only
(including
Supernumerary)

Gender-Neutral

Female-only
(including
Supernumerary)

Gender-Neutral

Female-only
(including
Supernumerary)

Gender-Neutral

Female-only
(including
Supernumerary)

Gender-Neutral

7749

111P

509

1401

1341

4169

797

1528

450

863

12293

18682

2031

8194

111P

555

1537

1704

4502

1078

1887

589

863

13846

20850

2211
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6/28/24 |1mgli@m Institute of

Technology Jodhpur

Indian Institute of

Technology Jodhpur

Indian Institute of

Technology Jodhpur

Indian Institute of

Technology Jodhpur

Indian Institute of

Technology Jodhpur

Indian Institute of

Technology Jodhpur

Indian Institute of

Technology Jodhpur

Indian Institute of

Technology Jodhpur

Indian Institute of

Technology Jodhpur

Indian Institute of

Technology Jodhpur

Indian Institute of

Technology Jodhpur

Indian Institute of

Technology Jodhpur

Indian Institute of

Technology Jodhpur
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Bio Engineering (4 Years,
Bachelor of Technology)

Bio Engineering (4 Years,
Bachelor of Technology)

Bio Engineering (4 Years,
Bachelor of Technology)

Bio Engineering (4 Years,
Bachelor of Technology)

Bio Engineering (4 Years,
Bachelor of Technology)

Bio Engineering (4 Years,
Bachelor of Technology)

Chemical Engineering (4
Years, Bachelor of
Technology)

Chemical Engineering (4
Years, Bachelor of
Technology)

Chemical Engineering (4
Years, Bachelor of
Technology)

Chemical Engineering (4
Years, Bachelor of
Technology)

Chemical Engineering (4
Years, Bachelor of
Technology)

Chemical Engineering (4
Years, Bachelor of
Technology)

Chemical Engineering (4
Years, Bachelor of
Technology)

Al

Al

Al

Al

Al

Al

Al

Al

Al

Al

Al

Al

Al

G3BAA
NCL

OBC-

NCL

SC

SC

ST

ST

OPEN

OPEN

EWS

EWS

OBC-

NCL

OBC-
NCL

SC

LA

Gender-Neutral

Female-only
(including
Supernumerary)

Gender-Neutral

Female-only
(including
Supernumerary)

Gender-Neutral

Female-only
(including
Supernumerary)

Gender-Neutral

Female-only
(including
Supernumerary)

Gender-Neutral

Female-only
(including
Supernumerary)

Gender-Neutral

Female-only
(including
Supernumerary)

Gender-Neutral

4693

8557

3050

4617

1250

975P

8295

15996

1536

3246

4092

8291

2292

5597

9141

3121

4676

1370

975P

10123

17758

1625

3246

4513

8382

2597
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6/28/24 |1mgli@m Institute of

Technology Jodhpur

Indian Institute of

Technology Jodhpur

Indian Institute of

Technology Jodhpur

Indian Institute of

Technology Jodhpur

Indian Institute of

Technology Jodhpur

Indian Institute of

Technology Jodhpur

Indian Institute of

Technology Jodhpur

Indian Institute of

Technology Jodhpur

Indian Institute of

Technology Jodhpur

Indian Institute of

Technology Jodhpur

Indian Institute of

Technology Jodhpur

Indian Institute of

Technology Jodhpur
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Chemical Engineering (4
Years, Bachelor of
Technology)

Chemical Engineering (4
Years, Bachelor of
Technology)

Chemistry with
Specialization (4 Years,
Bachelor of Science)

Chemistry with
Specialization (4 Years,
Bachelor of Science)

Chemistry with
Specialization (4 Years,
Bachelor of Science)

Chemistry with
Specialization (4 Years,
Bachelor of Science)

Chemistry with
Specialization (4 Years,
Bachelor of Science)

Chemistry with
Specialization (4 Years,
Bachelor of Science)

Chemistry with
Specialization (4 Years,
Bachelor of Science)

Chemistry with
Specialization (4 Years,
Bachelor of Science)

Civil and Infrastructure
Engineering (4 Years,
Bachelor of Technology)

Civil and Infrastructure
Engineering (4 Years,
Bachelor of Technology)

Al

Al

Al

Al

Al

Al

Al

Al

Al

Al

Al

Al

SoBAA

ST

OPEN

OPEN

EWS

OBC-

NCL

SC

SC

ST

ST

OPEN

OPEN

LA

Gender-Neutral

Female-only
(including
Supernumerary)

Gender-Neutral

Female-only
(including
Supernumerary)

Gender-Neutral

Gender-Neutral

Gender-Neutral

Female-only
(including
Supernumerary)

Gender-Neutral

Female-only
(including
Supernumerary)

Gender-Neutral

Female-only
(including
Supernumerary)

995

397P

12654

22386

2375

5713

3170

4513

1512

876P

9521

19028

1120

397P

15297

22452

2434

5810

3190

4513

1512

876P

12129

20378
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6/28/24 |1mgli@m Institute of

Technology Jodhpur

Indian Institute of
Technology Jodhpur

Indian Institute of
Technology Jodhpur

Indian Institute of
Technology Jodhpur

Indian Institute of
Technology Jodhpur

Indian Institute of
Technology Jodhpur

Indian Institute of
Technology Jodhpur

Indian Institute of
Technology Jodhpur

Indian Institute of
Technology Jodhpur

Indian Institute of
Technology Jodhpur

Indian Institute of
Technology Jodhpur

Indian Institute of
Technology Jodhpur

R

Civil and Infrastructure
Engineering (4 Years,
Bachelor of Technology)

Civil and Infrastructure
Engineering (4 Years,
Bachelor of Technology)

Civil and Infrastructure
Engineering (4 Years,
Bachelor of Technology)

Civil and Infrastructure
Engineering (4 Years,
Bachelor of Technology)

Civil and Infrastructure
Engineering (4 Years,
Bachelor of Technology)

Civil and Infrastructure
Engineering (4 Years,
Bachelor of Technology)

Civil and Infrastructure
Engineering (4 Years,
Bachelor of Technology)

Computer Science and
Engineering (4 Years,
Bachelor of Technology)

Computer Science and
Engineering (4 Years,
Bachelor of Technology)

Computer Science and
Engineering (4 Years,
Bachelor of Technology)

Computer Science and
Engineering (4 Years,
Bachelor of Technology)

Computer Science and
Engineering (4 Years,
Bachelor of Technology)

Al

Al

Al

Al

Al

Al

Al

Al

Al

Al

Al

Al
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RIS Female-only
(including
Supernumerary)

OBC- Gender-Neutral

NCL

OBC- Female-only

NCL (including
Supernumerary)

SC Gender-Neutral

SC Female-only
(including
Supernumerary)

ST Gender-Neutral

ST Female-only
(including
Supernumerary)

OPEN  Gender-Neutral

OPEN  Female-only
(including
Supernumerary)

OPEN  Gender-Neutral

(PwD)

EWS Gender-Neutral

EWS Female-only
(including

Supernumerary)

3315

4108

9137

2275

3907

901

1799

2062

5655

348

1117

3315

4798

9273

2562

4132

980

1799

2859

6587

76

416

1150
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6/28/24 |1mgli@m Institute of

Technology Jodhpur

Indian Institute of
Technology Jodhpur

Indian Institute of
Technology Jodhpur

Indian Institute of
Technology Jodhpur

Indian Institute of
Technology Jodhpur

Indian Institute of
Technology Jodhpur

Indian Institute of
Technology Jodhpur

Indian Institute of
Technology Jodhpur

Indian Institute of
Technology Jodhpur

Indian Institute of
Technology Jodhpur

Indian Institute of
Technology Jodhpur

Indian Institute of
Technology Jodhpur

R

Computer Science and
Engineering (4 Years,
Bachelor of Technology)

Computer Science and
Engineering (4 Years,
Bachelor of Technology)

Computer Science and
Engineering (4 Years,
Bachelor of Technology)

Computer Science and
Engineering (4 Years,
Bachelor of Technology)

Computer Science and
Engineering (4 Years,
Bachelor of Technology)

Computer Science and
Engineering (4 Years,
Bachelor of Technology)

Electrical Engineering (4
Years, Bachelor of
Technology)

Electrical Engineering (4
Years, Bachelor of
Technology)

Electrical Engineering (4
Years, Bachelor of
Technology)

Electrical Engineering (4
Years, Bachelor of
Technology)

Electrical Engineering (4
Years, Bachelor of
Technology)

Electrical Engineering (4
Years, Bachelor of
Technology)

Al

Al

Al

Al

Al

Al

Al

Al

Al

Al

Al

Al
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G3BAA
NCL

OBC-

NCL

SC

SC

ST

ST

OPEN

OPEN

OPEN

(PwD)

EWS

EWS

OBC-
NCL

Gender-Neutral

Female-only
(including
Supernumerary)

Gender-Neutral

Female-only
(including
Supernumerary)

Gender-Neutral

Female-only
(including
Supernumerary)

Gender-Neutral

Female-only
(including
Supernumerary)

Gender-Neutral

Gender-Neutral

Female-only
(including
Supernumerary)

Gender-Neutral

735

2023

503

1247

244

327

4693

9003

360P

869

1718

2316

1324

3361

789

1421

396

327

5952

11925

360P

1123

1718

2939
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6/28/24 |1mgli@m Institute of

Technology Jodhpur

Indian Institute of
Technology Jodhpur

Indian Institute of
Technology Jodhpur

Indian Institute of
Technology Jodhpur

Indian Institute of
Technology Jodhpur

Indian Institute of
Technology Jodhpur

Indian Institute of
Technology Jodhpur

Indian Institute of
Technology Jodhpur

Indian Institute of
Technology Jodhpur

Indian Institute of
Technology Jodhpur

Indian Institute of
Technology Jodhpur

Indian Institute of
Technology Jodhpur

Electrical Engineering (4
Years, Bachelor of
Technology)

Electrical Engineering (4
Years, Bachelor of
Technology)

Electrical Engineering (4
Years, Bachelor of
Technology)

Electrical Engineering (4
Years, Bachelor of
Technology)

Materials Engineering (4
Years, Bachelor of
Technology)

Materials Engineering (4
Years, Bachelor of
Technology)

Materials Engineering (4
Years, Bachelor of
Technology)

Materials Engineering (4
Years, Bachelor of
Technology)

Materials Engineering (4
Years, Bachelor of
Technology)

Materials Engineering (4
Years, Bachelor of
Technology)

Materials Engineering (4
Years, Bachelor of
Technology)

Materials Engineering (4
Years, Bachelor of
Technology)

Al

Al

Al

Al

Al

Al

Al

Al

Al

Al

Al

Al
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LA

saa Gender-Neutral
SC Female-only
(including
Supernumerary)
ST Gender-Neutral
ST Female-only
(including
Supernumerary)
OPEN  Gender-Neutral
OPEN  Female-only
(including
Supernumerary)

EWS Gender-Neutral

EWS Female-only
(including
Supernumerary)

OBC- Gender-Neutral

NCL

OBC- Female-only

NCL (including
Supernumerary)

SC Gender-Neutral

SC Female-only
(including
Supernumerary)

1379

2929

791

1505

11314

19770

1954

3708

4948

8892

2790

4235

1782

3114

875

1560

12463

20486

2139

3708

5540

9279

2950

4235
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6/28/24,Imghi@m Institute of
Technology Jodhpur

Indian Institute of
Technology Jodhpur

Indian Institute of
Technology Jodhpur

Indian Institute of
Technology Jodhpur

Indian Institute of
Technology Jodhpur

Indian Institute of
Technology Jodhpur

Indian Institute of
Technology Jodhpur

Indian Institute of
Technology Jodhpur

Indian Institute of
Technology Jodhpur

Indian Institute of
Technology Jodhpur

Indian Institute of
Technology Jodhpur

Indian Institute of
Technology Jodhpur
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Materials Engineering (4
Years, Bachelor of
Technology)

Mechanical Engineering (4
Years, Bachelor of
Technology)

Mechanical Engineering (4
Years, Bachelor of
Technology)

Mechanical Engineering (4
Years, Bachelor of
Technology)

Mechanical Engineering (4
Years, Bachelor of
Technology)

Mechanical Engineering (4
Years, Bachelor of
Technology)

Mechanical Engineering (4
Years, Bachelor of
Technology)

Mechanical Engineering (4
Years, Bachelor of
Technology)

Mechanical Engineering (4
Years, Bachelor of
Technology)

Mechanical Engineering (4
Years, Bachelor of
Technology)

Mechanical Engineering (4
Years, Bachelor of
Technology)

Physics with Specialization
(4 Years, Bachelor of
Science)

Al

Al

Al

Al

Al

Al

Al

Al

Al

Al

Al

Al

SoBAA

OPEN

OPEN

EWS

EWS

OBC-

NCL

OBC-

NCL

SC

SC

ST

ST

OPEN

Female-only
(including
Supernumerary)

Gender-Neutral

Female-only
(including
Supernumerary)

Gender-Neutral

Female-only
(including
Supernumerary)

Gender-Neutral

Female-only
(including
Supernumerary)

Gender-Neutral

Female-only
(including
Supernumerary)

Gender-Neutral

Female-only
(including
Supernumerary)

Gender-Neutral

575P

6316

14797

1187

3141

2972

8042

1792

3603

935

198P

9112

575P

8872

16984

1531

3300

3998

8499

2246

3733

1052

294p

12136
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6/28/24,Imghi@m Institute of
Technology Jodhpur

Indian Institute of
Technology Jodhpur

Indian Institute of
Technology Jodhpur

Indian Institute of
Technology Jodhpur

Indian Institute of
Technology Jodhpur

Indian Institute of
Technology Jodhpur
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Physics with Specialization
(4 Years, Bachelor of
Science)

Physics with Specialization
(4 Years, Bachelor of
Science)

Physics with Specialization
(4 Years, Bachelor of
Science)

Physics with Specialization
(4 Years, Bachelor of
Science)

Physics with Specialization
(4 Years, Bachelor of
Science)

Physics with Specialization
(4 Years, Bachelor of
Science)

Al

Al

Al

Al

Al

Al

A7)

OBC-

NCL

SC

SC

ST

ST

Digital lndia

Power Ta

Empsdrwier

LA

Gender-Neutral 2209
Gender-Neutral 4654
Gender-Neutral 2711
Female-only 4697
(including
Supernumerary)
Gender-Neutral 1510
Female-only 936P
(including
Supernumerary)

2372

5752

2967

4697

1510

936P
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