## **Joint Seat Allocation Authority 2024**

IITs, NITs, IIEST, IIITs and Other-GFTIs for the Academic Year 2024-25



Opening and Closing Ranks		
Round No	2	
Institute Type	Indian Institute of Technol ogy	
Institute Name	Indian Institute of Technol ogy Jodhpur	
Academic Program	ALL	
Seat Type / Category	ALL	
	Submit	

Opening/Closing Ranks for Open Seats represent CRL. Opening/Closing Ranks for EWS, OBC-NCL, SC and ST Seats represent respective Category Ranks. Opening/Closing Ranks for PwD Seats represent PwD Ranks within Respective Categories.

If the Closing/Opening rank has a suffix 'P', it indicates that the corresponding rank is from Preparatory Rank List.

Institute	Academic Program Name	Quota	Seat	Gender	Opening	Closing
			Туре		Rank	Rank

		0,,					
1	ஹ்ச்ஸ் Institute of Technology Jodhpur	Artificial Intelligence and Data Science (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	AI	OBEN	Female-only (including Supernumerary)	7749	8194
	Indian Institute of Technology Jodhpur	Artificial Intelligence and Data Science (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	Al	OPEN (PwD)	Gender-Neutral	111P	111P
	Indian Institute of Technology Jodhpur	Artificial Intelligence and Data Science (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	Al	EWS	Gender-Neutral	509	555
	Indian Institute of Technology Jodhpur	Artificial Intelligence and Data Science (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	Al	EWS	Female-only (including Supernumerary)	1401	1537
	Indian Institute of Technology Jodhpur	Artificial Intelligence and Data Science (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	Al	OBC- NCL	Gender-Neutral	1341	1704
	Indian Institute of Technology Jodhpur	Artificial Intelligence and Data Science (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	Al	OBC- NCL	Female-only (including Supernumerary)	4169	4502
	Indian Institute of Technology Jodhpur	Artificial Intelligence and Data Science (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	Al	SC	Gender-Neutral	797	1078
	Indian Institute of Technology Jodhpur	Artificial Intelligence and Data Science (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	Al	SC	Female-only (including Supernumerary)	1528	1887
	Indian Institute of Technology Jodhpur	Artificial Intelligence and Data Science (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	Al	ST	Gender-Neutral	450	589
	Indian Institute of Technology Jodhpur	Artificial Intelligence and Data Science (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	Al	ST	Female-only (including Supernumerary)	863	863
	Indian Institute of Technology Jodhpur	Bio Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	Al	OPEN	Gender-Neutral	12293	13846
	Indian Institute of Technology Jodhpur	Bio Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	Al	OPEN	Female-only (including Supernumerary)	18682	20850
	Indian Institute of Technology Jodhpur	Bio Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	Al	EWS	Gender-Neutral	2031	2211

				, ,		
4,l <b>១៩iæm</b> Institute of Technology Jodhpur	Bio Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	AI	<b>QBA</b> A NCL	Gender-Neutral	4693	5597
Indian Institute of Technology Jodhpur	Bio Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	Al	OBC- NCL	Female-only (including Supernumerary)	8557	9141
Indian Institute of Technology Jodhpur	Bio Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	AI	SC	Gender-Neutral	3050	3121
Indian Institute of Technology Jodhpur	Bio Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	Al	SC	Female-only (including Supernumerary)	4617	4676
Indian Institute of Technology Jodhpur	Bio Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	AI	ST	Gender-Neutral	1250	1370
Indian Institute of Technology Jodhpur	Bio Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	Al	ST	Female-only (including Supernumerary)	975P	975P
Indian Institute of Technology Jodhpur	Chemical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	Al	OPEN	Gender-Neutral	8295	10123
Indian Institute of Technology Jodhpur	Chemical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	Al	OPEN	Female-only (including Supernumerary)	15996	17758
Indian Institute of Technology Jodhpur	Chemical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	Al	EWS	Gender-Neutral	1536	1625
Indian Institute of Technology Jodhpur	Chemical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	Al	EWS	Female-only (including Supernumerary)	3246	3246
Indian Institute of Technology Jodhpur	Chemical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	Al	OBC- NCL	Gender-Neutral	4092	4513
Indian Institute of Technology Jodhpur	Chemical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	Al	OBC- NCL	Female-only (including Supernumerary)	8291	8382
Indian Institute of Technology Jodhpur	Chemical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	Al	SC	Gender-Neutral	2292	2597

	<del>55</del> ,			1		
រ,l <b>១៩រ់</b> ឝារ Institute of Technology Jodhpur	Chemical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	Al	Sotsaa	Gender-Neutral	995	1120
Indian Institute of Technology Jodhpur	Chemical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	Al	ST	Female-only (including Supernumerary)	397P	397P
Indian Institute of Technology Jodhpur	Chemistry with Specialization (4 Years, Bachelor of Science)	Al	OPEN	Gender-Neutral	12654	15297
Indian Institute of Technology Jodhpur	Chemistry with Specialization (4 Years, Bachelor of Science)	Al	OPEN	Female-only (including Supernumerary)	22386	22452
Indian Institute of Technology Jodhpur	Chemistry with Specialization (4 Years, Bachelor of Science)	Al	EWS	Gender-Neutral	2375	2434
Indian Institute of Technology Jodhpur	Chemistry with Specialization (4 Years, Bachelor of Science)	Al	OBC- NCL	Gender-Neutral	5713	5810
Indian Institute of Technology Jodhpur	Chemistry with Specialization (4 Years, Bachelor of Science)	Al	SC	Gender-Neutral	3170	3190
Indian Institute of Technology Jodhpur	Chemistry with Specialization (4 Years, Bachelor of Science)	Al	SC	Female-only (including Supernumerary)	4513	4513
Indian Institute of Technology Jodhpur	Chemistry with Specialization (4 Years, Bachelor of Science)	Al	ST	Gender-Neutral	1512	1512
Indian Institute of Technology Jodhpur	Chemistry with Specialization (4 Years, Bachelor of Science)	Al	ST	Female-only (including Supernumerary)	876P	876P
Indian Institute of Technology Jodhpur	Civil and Infrastructure Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	Al	OPEN	Gender-Neutral	9521	12129
Indian Institute of Technology Jodhpur	Civil and Infrastructure Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	Al	OPEN	Female-only (including Supernumerary)	19028	20378

24, <b>lฏg่เล</b> ท Institute of Technology Jodhpui	Civil and Infrastructure Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	Al	######################################	Female-only (including Supernumerary)	3315	3315
Indian Institute of Technology Jodhpur	Civil and Infrastructure Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	AI	OBC- NCL	Gender-Neutral	4108	4798
Indian Institute of Technology Jodhpur	Civil and Infrastructure Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	Al	OBC- NCL	Female-only (including Supernumerary)	9137	9273
Indian Institute of Technology Jodhpur	Civil and Infrastructure Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	Al	SC	Gender-Neutral	2275	2562
Indian Institute of Technology Jodhpur	Civil and Infrastructure Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	Al	SC	Female-only (including Supernumerary)	3907	4132
Indian Institute of Technology Jodhpur	Civil and Infrastructure Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	Al	ST	Gender-Neutral	901	980
Indian Institute of Technology Jodhpur	Civil and Infrastructure Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	Al	ST	Female-only (including Supernumerary)	1799	1799
Indian Institute of Technology Jodhpur	Computer Science and Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	Al	OPEN	Gender-Neutral	2062	2859
Indian Institute of Technology Jodhpur	Computer Science and Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	Al	OPEN	Female-only (including Supernumerary)	5655	6587
Indian Institute of Technology Jodhpur	Computer Science and Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	Al	OPEN (PwD)	Gender-Neutral	76	76
Indian Institute of Technology Jodhpur	Computer Science and Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	Al	EWS	Gender-Neutral	348	416
Indian Institute of Technology Jodhpur	Computer Science and Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	Al	EWS	Female-only (including Supernumerary)	1117	1150

4,l <b>១៩រ៉ៈឝា</b> M Institute of Technology Jodhpur	Computer Science and Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	Al	<b>₽BA</b> A NCL	Gender-Neutral	735	1324
Indian Institute of Technology Jodhpur	Computer Science and Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	Al	OBC- NCL	Female-only (including Supernumerary)	2023	3361
Indian Institute of Technology Jodhpur	Computer Science and Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	Al	SC	Gender-Neutral	503	789
Indian Institute of Technology Jodhpur	Computer Science and Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	Al	SC	Female-only (including Supernumerary)	1247	1421
Indian Institute of Technology Jodhpur	Computer Science and Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	Al	ST	Gender-Neutral	244	396
Indian Institute of Technology Jodhpur	Computer Science and Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	Al	ST	Female-only (including Supernumerary)	327	327
Indian Institute of Technology Jodhpur	Electrical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	Al	OPEN	Gender-Neutral	4693	5952
Indian Institute of Technology Jodhpur	Electrical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	Al	OPEN	Female-only (including Supernumerary)	9003	11925
Indian Institute of Technology Jodhpur	Electrical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	Al	OPEN (PwD)	Gender-Neutral	360P	360P
Indian Institute of Technology Jodhpur	Electrical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	Al	EWS	Gender-Neutral	869	1123
Indian Institute of Technology Jodhpur	Electrical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	Al	EWS	Female-only (including Supernumerary)	1718	1718
Indian Institute of Technology Jodhpur	Electrical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	Al	OBC- NCL	Gender-Neutral	2316	2939

	5,7			, ,,		
4,l <b>ngia</b> m Institute of Technology Jodhpur	Electrical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	Al	<b>W</b> SAA	Gender-Neutral	1379	1782
Indian Institute of Technology Jodhpur	Electrical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	Al	SC	Female-only (including Supernumerary)	2929	3114
Indian Institute of Technology Jodhpur	Electrical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	Al	ST	Gender-Neutral	791	875
Indian Institute of Technology Jodhpur	Electrical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	Al	ST	Female-only (including Supernumerary)	1505	1560
Indian Institute of Technology Jodhpur	Materials Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	Al	OPEN	Gender-Neutral	11314	12463
Indian Institute of Technology Jodhpur	Materials Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	Al	OPEN	Female-only (including Supernumerary)	19770	20486
Indian Institute of Technology Jodhpur	Materials Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	Al	EWS	Gender-Neutral	1954	2139
Indian Institute of Technology Jodhpur	Materials Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	AI	EWS	Female-only (including Supernumerary)	3708	3708
Indian Institute of Technology Jodhpur	Materials Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	Al	OBC- NCL	Gender-Neutral	4948	5540
Indian Institute of Technology Jodhpur	Materials Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	Al	OBC- NCL	Female-only (including Supernumerary)	8892	9279
Indian Institute of Technology Jodhpur	Materials Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	Al	SC	Gender-Neutral	2790	2950
Indian Institute of Technology Jodhpur	Materials Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	Al	SC	Female-only (including Supernumerary)	4235	4235

	6,7					
4,l <b>១៩</b> ja <b>ស</b> Institute of Technology Jodhpur	Materials Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	Al	Sosaa	Female-only (including Supernumerary)	575P	575P
Indian Institute of Technology Jodhpur	Mechanical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	Al	OPEN	Gender-Neutral	6316	8872
Indian Institute of Technology Jodhpur	Mechanical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	Al	OPEN	Female-only (including Supernumerary)	14797	16984
Indian Institute of Technology Jodhpur	Mechanical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	Al	EWS	Gender-Neutral	1187	1531
Indian Institute of Technology Jodhpur	Mechanical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	Al	EWS	Female-only (including Supernumerary)	3141	3300
Indian Institute of Technology Jodhpur	Mechanical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	Al	OBC- NCL	Gender-Neutral	2972	3998
Indian Institute of Technology Jodhpur	Mechanical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	Al	OBC- NCL	Female-only (including Supernumerary)	8042	8499
Indian Institute of Technology Jodhpur	Mechanical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	Al	SC	Gender-Neutral	1792	2246
Indian Institute of Technology Jodhpur	Mechanical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	Al	SC	Female-only (including Supernumerary)	3603	3733
Indian Institute of Technology Jodhpur	Mechanical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	Al	ST	Gender-Neutral	935	1052
Indian Institute of Technology Jodhpur	Mechanical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	Al	ST	Female-only (including Supernumerary)	198P	294P
Indian Institute of Technology Jodhpur	Physics with Specialization (4 Years, Bachelor of Science)	Al	OPEN	Gender-Neutral	9112	12136

	,			1 37		
24,l <b>ฏช่าสท</b> Institute of Technology Jodhpur	Physics with Specialization (4 Years, Bachelor of Science)	Al	E-36/5A	Gender-Neutral	2209	2372
Indian Institute of Technology Jodhpur	Physics with Specialization (4 Years, Bachelor of Science)	Al	OBC- NCL	Gender-Neutral	4654	5752
Indian Institute of Technology Jodhpur	Physics with Specialization (4 Years, Bachelor of Science)	Al	SC	Gender-Neutral	2711	2967
Indian Institute of Technology Jodhpur	Physics with Specialization (4 Years, Bachelor of Science)	Al	SC	Female-only (including Supernumerary)	4697	4697
Indian Institute of Technology Jodhpur	Physics with Specialization (4 Years, Bachelor of Science)	Al	ST	Gender-Neutral	1510	1510
Indian Institute of Technology Jodhpur	Physics with Specialization (4 Years, Bachelor of Science)	Al	ST	Female-only (including Supernumerary)	936P	936P

Terms and Conditions / Hyperlink Policy / Privacy Policy / Copyright Policy / Disclaimer

This site is designed and hosted by NIC and the contents are provided by JoSAA.

For any further information, please contact JoSAA.





